
St. Monica Academy Calendar 2023 - 2024
(Revised July 2023)

Sat. Aug. 12 Family Pick-Up Day 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (Beyenka Hall)
TWTh Aug. 15-17 Teacher Orientation Day & Teacher Professional Days
Mon. Aug. 21 School Opens

1st - 8th Grade Half Day of school (8:15 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)
Tues. Aug. 22 PreK3, PreK4, & Kindergarten Orientation Day by assignment
Wed. Aug. 23 Kindergarten Half Day of School (8:15a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)

PreK3 & PreK4 Orientation Day by assignment
Thur. Aug. 24 PreK3 & PreK4 Begin Half Day of School (8:15 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)
Fri. Aug. 25 Half Day for all Preschool Classes (8:15 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)
Mon. Aug. 28 PreK & PreK4 Full Day Program Begins

Food Service Begins
Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Sept. 22 Teacher Professional Day - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Sept. 27 1st Quarter Progress Reports sent home for those in need (3rd -8th Grades)
Wed. Oct. 4 1st Trimester Progress Reports sent home for those in need (PreK- 2nd Grades)
Mon. Oct. 9 Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Oct. 27 1st Quarter Ends (3rd - 8th Grades)
Wed. Nov. 1 1st Quarter Report Cards sent home (3rd - 8th Grades)
Thur. Nov. 9 1st Trimester Ends (PreK - 2nd Grades)
Fri. Nov. 10 Teacher Professional Day - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Nov. 15 1st Trimester Report Cards sent home (PreK - 2nd Grades)
Tues. Nov. 21 Half Day for All Students (11:30 a.m. Dismissal)

Parent-Teacher Conferences (11:45 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.) & (5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.)
WThFri Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Dec. 6 2nd Quarter Progress Reports sent home for those in need (3rd - 8th Grades)
Fri. Dec. 22 Last Day of School before Christmas Break Begins (Full day of school)
Mon. Dec. 26 Christmas Break Begins
Mon. Jan. 8 Classes Resume
Mon. Jan. 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Jan. 19 2nd Quarter Ends (3rd - 8th Grades)
Wed. Jan. 24 2nd Quarter Report Cards sent home (3rd - 8th Grades)

2nd Trimester Progress Reports sent home for those in need (PreK - 2nd Grades)
Mon. Feb. 19 President’s Day - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Feb. 21 3rd Quarter Progress Reports sent home for those in need (3rd - 8th Grades)
Fri. Feb. 23 2nd Trimester Ends (PreK - 2nd Grades)
Wed. Feb. 28 2nd Trimester Report Cards sent home (PreK- 2nd Grades)
Thur. Feb. 29 Half Day for All Students (11:30 a.m. Dismissal)

Parent-Teacher Conferences (11:45 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.) & (5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.)
Fri. Mar. 1 Teacher Professional Day - NO SCHOOL
Fr. Mar. 22 3rd Quarter Ends (3rd - 8th Grades)
Wed. Mar. 27 3rd Quarter Report Cards sent home (3rd - 8th Grades)
Thur. Mar. 28 Easter Break Begins - NO SCHOOL
Mon. Apr. 8 Classes Resume
Wed. Apr. 17 3rd Trimester Progress Reports sent home for those in need (PreK - 2nd Grades)
Fri. Apr. 26 Teacher Professional Day - NO SCHOOL
Wed. May 1 4th Quarter Progress Reports sent home for those in need (3rd - 8th Grades)
Mon. May 27 Memorial Day Observed - NO SCHOOL
Fri. May 31 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 p.m.
Fri June 7 Last Day of School - Full Day

(If emergency/snow days are used, school days could be added to the calendar. Dates are subject to change at the
discretion of the Principal)




